
Fall 2022 Final Exam Schedule (Revised 11/18/2022)

Last Day of Classes: Dec. 2, 2021 Final Exam Period: Dec. 5-16, 2021

Date Time Course Professor Room Platform

Mon., Dec. 5 9:00am Debtor-Creditor S. Foster 240 ExamSoft/Scantron

9:00am Employment Discrimination Bullock 324 ExamSoft

1:00pm Environmental Law Gosman 326 ExamSoft

Tues., Dec. 6 9:00am Property Clowney 240 ExamSoft/Scantron

9:00am Property Circo 324 & 326 ExamSoft

Wed, Dec. 7 1:00pm Indian Law Rice 339 ExamSoft

Thurs, Dec. 8 9:00am Civil Procedure sec 1 Brill 240 ExamSoft/Scantron

9:00am Civil Procedure sec 2 Bullock 324 & 326 ExamSoft

1:00pm Estate & Gift Taxation R. Hurst 342 ExamSoft

Fri, Dec. 9 8:00am Makeup Exams 324

Mon, Dec. 12 9:00am Torts Lens 240 ExamSoft/Scantron

9:00am Torts Gosman 324 & 326 ExamSoft

1:00pm Cannabis Law & Policy Gray 342 ExamSoft

1:00pm Bankruptcy Taylor 339 ExamSoft

Tues., Dec. 13 9:00am Crim Pro Investigations Woodington 326 ExamSoft

9:00am Land Use Clowney 328 ExamSoft/Scantron

1:00pm Evidence Nunn 240 ExamSoft

Wed, Dec. 14 9:00am Professional Responsibility Brill 240 Scantron

1:00pm Real Estate Transactions Circo 324 Scantron

Thurs, Dec. 15 9:00am Federal Courts Nunn 240 ExamSoft

1:00pm Oil & Gas Norvell 326 TBD

Fri, Dec. 16 8:00am Makeup Exams 324

Exam rescheduling: A student may have an examination rescheduled only if 

(1)  he or she has two examinations scheduled on the same day or

(2)  he or she has four examinations scheduled on consecutive days                                                                   

Rescheduling requests should be sent to the Dean of Students and the Registar beginning November 1, 

2022 and must be recieved by November 18, 2022.


